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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 01-06-2024fra BOV

Losladt k1. 07:30 Antal duer: 628
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 113-23-0104 A  09:15:38 1.236,67
2 113-23-0146 U  09:15:45 1.235,31
3 113-23-0125 A 09:15:49 1.234,53
4 113-23-0138 U  09:15:53 1.233,75
5 019-22-0453 U  09:17:59 1.225,38
6 019-23-0558 A  09:18:01 1.225,01
7 019-21-0183 U  09:20:07 1.204,50
8 019-19-0010 A 09:20:27 1.198,02
9 019-21-0403 U  09:19:04 1.196,46
10 019-23-0522 A 09:20:39 1.195,85
11 127-23-0182 A 10:05:40 1.193,55
12 113-23-0119 U 09:19:29 1.193,19
13 127-23-0152 A 10:05:55 1.191,64
14 127-23-0162 A  10:06:00 1.191,00
15 019-20-0327 A 09:21:54 1.185,30
16 019-20-0303 A 09:21:55 1.185,12
17 031-21-0645 U  10:06:44 1.183,05
18 113-23-0133 A 09:20:26 1.182,92
19 019-19-0048 A  09:21:55 1.182,32
20 113-23-0122 U  09:20:32 1.181,85
21 127-23-0173 U  10:07:24 1.180,41
22 127-23-0181 U  10:07:25 1.180,28
23 031-23-0051 A  10:07:14 1.179,10
24 031-20-2257 A 10:05:40 1.177,97
25 031-16-0122 U  10:07:32 1.177,71
26 031-21-0533 A 10:07:53 1.175,10
27 142-22-0764 A 09:47:44 1.173,66
28 019-23-0575 A 09:17:05 1.171,29
29 019-19-0003 U  09:22:59 1.171,16
30 019-21-0292 A 09:17:06 1.171,11
30 019-23-0561 A 09:17:06 1.171,11
32 019-22-0435 U  09:23:00 1.170,98
33 113-23-0147 A 09:21:40 1.169,86
34 019-22-0003 A 09:23:25 1.169,45
35 113-23-0118 A 09:21:43 1.169,33
36 019-22-0432 U  09:23:20 1.167,54
37 019-22-0020 U  09:23:38 1.167,22
38 117-23-0145 U  10:02:10 1.163,32
39 113-23-0124 A 09:22:18 1.163,26
40 250-23-0032 A 10:02:12 1.163,07
41 031-23-0011 U  10:09:20 1.161,33
42 113-23-0059 A 09:36:55 1.160,68
43 250-23-0055 A * 09:54:05 1.160,54
44 019-22-0199 A 09:22:29 1.160,12
44 019-21-0418 A 09:22:29 1.160,12
46 117-23-0126 A 10:02:47 1.158,63
46 031-20-2428 A 10:09:53 1.158,63
48 127-23-0186 A  10:10:25 1.158,21
49 019-20-0339 A 09:24:38 1.157,04
50 113-23-0096 A 09:37:27 1.155,83
51 031-22-0137 A 10:09:20 1.150,86
52 250-23-0077 A * 09:55:19 1.150,69
53 019-23-0527 A 09:25:01 1.150,45
54 117-23-0324 U  09:55:25 1.150,37

Forening

1/23
2/ 23
3/23
4/ 23
1/ 40
2/ 40
1/ 38
3/ 40
1/6
4/ 40
1/ 17
5/23
2/ 17
3/17
2/ 38
3/ 38
1/ 19
6/ 23
5/ 40
7/ 23
4/ 17
5/ 17
1/23
1/ 20
1/7
2/7
1/ 16
1/ 16
6/ 40
2/ 16
2/ 16
7/ 40
8/ 23
4/ 38
9/23
8/ 40
5/ 38
1/32
10/ 23
2/ 32
1/ 4
1/9
1/ 20
2/6
2/ 6
3/ 32
1/ 10
6/ 17
6/ 38
2/9
2/20
2/ 20
9/ 40
1/ 29

113
113
113
113
019
019
019
019
019
019
127
113
127
127
019
019
031
113
019
113
127
127
031
031
031
031
117
019
019
019
019
019
113
019
113
019
019
117
113
117
031
113
117
019
019
117
031
127
019
113
031
117
019
117

Navn

NIELS BECH NYGAALI
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KNUD BAUER

NIELS BECH NYGAATI
KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
JENS EMIL POULSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAATI
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER

WEST & VINTHER
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
JOHN ERIK SORENSE
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
PETER JACOBSEN
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
PETER JACOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
JORGEN SORENSEN
M. & B. KRISTENSE
MARIAN VIOREL JIP
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
KNUD BAUER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
MARIAN VIOREL JIP
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2024

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
999
998
998
991
991
974
969
967
967
965
965
964
963
958
958
957
957
956
956
955
954
953
953
952
950
949
947
947
947
947
947
946
946
946
944
944
941
941
940
939
939
938
938
938
937
937
937
936
935
931
930
930
930
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 01-06-2024fra BOV

Losladt k1. 07:30 Antal duer: 628
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
55 019-21-0214 U  09:25:02 1.150,28
56 250-23-0061 A * 09:55:33 1.148,84
57 031-22-0285 U  10:11:28 1.148,19
58 019-22-0002 U  09:25:38 1.147,03
59 031-23-0105 A 10:11:33 1.146,67
60 017-23-1027 A 09:54:57 1.145,68
61 113-22-0665 U  09:49:11 1.145,56
62 019-22-0451 A 09:25:37 1.144,48
63 019-18-1345 U  09:25:38 1.144,32
64 019-22-0420 U  09:25:40 1.143,99
64 019-23-0512 U  09:25:40 1.143,99
66 250-23-1450 U  09:55:10 1.143,97
67 019-23-0514 A 09:25:41 1.143,82
68 127-20-0459 A 10:11:25 1.143,65
69 127-22-0497 A 10:11:28 1.143,28
70 019-23-0693 A 09:25:45 1.143,16
71 142-22-0676 A 09:57:35 1.143,05
72 031-22-0154 A 10:10:26 1.142,97
73 250-23-0039 A 09:56:29 1.141,52
74 113-22-0337 U  09:24:29 1.141,07
75 031-21-0152 A 10:12:32 1.140,83
76 113-23-0135 U  09:24:31 1.140,74
77 117-22-0012 A 10:05:12 1.140,59
78 142-23-0095 U  09:57:55 1.140,47
79 097-22-1741 A 10:05:16 1.140,10
80 019-22-0171 U  09:24:28 1.140,02
81 250-23-0104 U  10:05:18 1.139,85
82 250-23-0107 U  10:05:19 1.139,73
83 117-22-0355 U  09:56:54 1.138,28
84 250-23-0075 A * 09:57:05 1.136,87
85 113-23-0114 A 09:24:56 1.136,61
86 113-21-0249 U  09:50:19 1.136,31
87 031-22-0148 A 10:11:33 1.135,07
88 127-16-0163 A  10:12:42 1.134,63
89 250-23-0070 U  09:57:35 1.133,01
90 113-23-0011 U  09:38:16 1.132,82
91 250-23-0067 U  09:57:40 1.132,37
92 113-20-0507 U  09:27:16 1.131,05
93 142-21-0631 A  09:51:59 1.130,58
94 142-23-0015 A 09:53:02 1.130,17
95 019-19-0222 A 09:27:23 1.129,93
96 127-23-0165 A  10:14:26 1.129,92
97 031-19-1288 U  10:14:06 1.129,62
98 117-22-0021 U * 10:07:00 1.127,51
99 127-20-0504 A  10:13:45 1.127,34
100 127-23-0180 A 10:14:50 1.127,17
101 117-21-0229 A 10:07:03 1.127,15
102 117-22-0046 U  10:07:04 1.127,03
103 127-23-0256 A 10:43:26 1.126,09
104 127-22-0343 A 10:43:27 1.125,99
105 031-21-0181 A  10:14:32 1.125,88
106 117-22-0133 A * 09:58:39 1.125,35
107 000-23-1030 A  10:14:48 1.124,96
108 127-21-0239 A 10:43:38 1.124,93

Forening

10/ 40
3/20
2/ 23
7/ 38
2/10
1/ 14
1/19
11/ 40
12/ 40
13/ 40
13/ 40
2/ 14
15/ 40
1/5
1/8
16/ 40
1/ 17
3/20
4/ 20
11/ 23
2/ 19
12/ 23
4/ 32
2/ 17
5/ 32
4/ 6
6/ 32
7/ 32
5/ 20
6/ 20
13/ 23
2/ 19
4/ 20
2/5
7/ 20
1/ 18
8/ 20
8/ 38
1/ 16
2/ 16
9/ 38
7/ 17
1/3
8/ 32
2/ 8
8/ 17
9/ 32
10/ 32
1/ 15
2/15
3/10
2/ 29
3/23
3/ 15

019
117
031
019
031
117
113
019
019
019
019
117
019
127
127
019
113
031
117
113
031
113
117
113
117
019
117
117
117
117
113
113
031
127
117
113
117
019
117
117
019
127
031
117
127
127
117
117
127
127
031
117
031
127

Navn

PETER JACOBSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
WEST & VINTHER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
TINE BENDIXEN

JAN SORENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
TINE BENDIXEN
PETER JACOBSEN

N. J. PEDERSEN
BJARNE BORRESEN
PETER JACOBSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
JENS EMIL POULSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
JORGEN SORENSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAALI
JAN SORENSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
N. J. PEDERSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
HANS J. SCHOUGAAR
JOHN ERIK SORENSE
FLEMMING NIELSEN
KNUD BAUER
MARCUS BOGH
JORGEN SORENSEN
BJARNE BORRESEN
KNUD BAUER
JORGEN SORENSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARLC
HANS J. KORSGAARL
JENS PPEDERSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
WEST & VINTHER
HANS J. KORSGAARL

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2024

Praeemie Premieklasse

930
929
928
928
927
926
926
925
925
925
925
925
925
925
924
924
924
924
923
923
923
922
922
922
922
922
922
922
920
919
919
919
918
917
916
916
916
915
914
914
914
914
913
912
912
911
911
911
911
911
910
910
910
910
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 01-06-2024fra BOV

Losladt k1. 07:30 Antal duer: 628
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
109 031-23-0060 U  10:14:52 1.124,51
110 113-23-0050 A 09:41:00 1.124,50
111 031-22-0145 U  10:13:06 1.124,29
112 142-23-0023 A * 09:53:51 1.123,75
113 117-20-0632 U  10:07:45 1.122,15
114 019-23-0544 U  09:28:06 1.120,41
115 250-23-0084 A  10:08:03 1.120,02
116 019-19-0370 U  09:11:02 1.119,36
117 127-22-0327 A 10:44:37 1.119,24
118 019-22-0467 U  09:22:05 1.119,04
119 031-19-1772 A 10:14:03 1.117,78
120 019-22-0256 A 09:11:11 1.117,70
121 031-22-0326 U  10:15:56 1.117,28
122 113-23-0008 A  09:40:05 1.117,00
123 142-23-0014 A * 09:54:50 1.116,12
124 019-21-0205 A  09:27:04 1.115,89
125 113-21-0250 U  09:52:54 1.115,77
126 142-19-0336 A 09:54:53 1.115,74
127 113-21-0246 U  09:53:20 1.112,39
128 117-22-0101 U  10:00:25 1.112,13
129 117-21-0322 U * 10:09:16 1.111,46
130 250-23-0063 A  10:00:27 1.111,43
131 031-23-0048 A  10:15:03 1.111,00
132 019-18-1318 A 09:29:08 1.110,70
133 117-20-0617 A  10:09:27 1.110,19
134 127-19-0059 A  10:17:24 1.109,89
135 031-21-0137 U  10:17:07 1.109,54
136 113-19-0680 A  09:53:44 1.109,30
137 019-22-0189 A 09:27:40 1.109,01
138 000-23-1038 U  10:17:12 1.108,82
139 031-22-0284 U  10:17:13 1.108,71
140 031-23-0054 A  10:17:15 1.108,48
141 019-22-0459 A 09:27:47 1.107,92
142 127-18-0396 A  10:16:40 1.107,62
143 142-21-0651 A 09:54:57 1.107,44
144 127-22-0371 A 10:16:42 1.107,40
145 142-18-0096 U  09:54:58 1.107,32
146 142-23-0115 A 09:55:00 1.107,06
147 019-19-0233 A 09:29:55 1.106,06
148 127-19-0581 A  10:46:58 1.105,89
149 224-23-0702 U  10:17:44 1.105,29
150 031-20-2179 A 10:17:56 1.104,77
151 031-16-0116 U  10:17:57 1.104,66
152 031-21-0625 U  10:17:54 1.104,37
153 127-20-0247 A 10:23:23 1.103,94
154 031-23-0202 A  10:17:58 1.103,93
155 031-21-0195 A 10:17:50 1.103,74
156 031-23-0074 U  10:18:01 1.103,43
156 232-23-1295 U  10:18:01 1.103,43

Forening Navn

4/ 23
3/9
5/ 20
3/ 16
11/ 32
17/ 40
12/ 32
1/29
4/ 15
4/ 16
6/ 20
2/ 29
5/23
2/ 18
4/ 16
14/ 23
3/ 19
5/ 16
4/ 19
3/29
13/ 32
9/ 20
7/ 20
18/ 40
14/ 32
9/ 17
3/ 19
5/ 19
5/6
6/ 23
7/ 23
8/ 23
6/6
3/5
2/ 16
4/5
3/ 16
4/ 16
10/ 38
5/ 15
9/23
3/7
4/ 7
4/ 19
1/3
5/ 19
4/ 10
10/ 23
10/ 23

031
113
031
117
117
019
117
019
127
019
031
019
031
113
117
113
113
117
113
117
117
117
031
019
117
127
031
113
019
031
031
031
019
127
117
127
117
117
019
127
031
031
031
031
127
031
031
031
031

WEST & VINTHER
MARIAN VIOREL JIP
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
JOHN ERIK SORENSE
JORGEN S@ORENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
HERLUF CHRISTENSH
HANS J. KORSGAARL
JOHAN THOLSTRUP
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HERLUF CHRISTENSE
WEST & VINTHER
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
JOHN ERIK SORENSE
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
JAN SORENSEN
JOHN ERIK SORENSE
JAN SORENSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JORGEN SORENSEN
KNUD BAUER

JENS EMIL POULSEN
JAN SORENSEN

ERIK CHRISTENSEN
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
N. J. PEDERSEN
HANS J. SCHOUGAAR
N. J. PEDERSEN
HANS J. SCHOUGAAR
HANS J. SCHOUGAAR
FLEMMING NIELSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARL
WEST & VINTHER
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
JENS EMIL POULSEN
BJARNE STRASZEK
JENS EMIL POULSEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2024

Praeemie Premieklasse

909
909
909
909
907
906
906
905
905
905
904
904
903
903
903
902
902
902
900
899
899
899
898
898
898
897
897
897
897
897
897
896
896
896
896
895
895
895
894
894
894
893
893
893
893
893
893
892
892



